20 | LOW SPEED, HIGH TORQUE MOTORS
BM2 series motor is a medium, spool valve type
motor, that can bear higher pressure than BM1.
CHaraCTeriSTiC FeaTureS
•  It adopts the gerolor design. Has higher efficiency than our
BM1 series.
•  Credible design for shaft seal, which can bear high pressure
and can be used in parallel or in series application.

511 509 503 502 488 479 459 430
327 460 645 725 866 1017 1167 1353
625 622 618 616 607 595 576 551
248 424 619 707 822 884 1105 1282
681 681 677 673 665 649 638 623
725 1015 1305 1450 1740 2030 2320 2540
1
3
4
5
7
8
9
11
12
BM2-50 50cc
BM2-80 80cc
BM2-63 63cc
BM2-100 100cc
CONT. INT.
Torque 928 in-lbs
Speed 807 rpm
22 | LOW SPEED, HIGH TORQUE MOTORS

663 1149 1768 2077 2696 3006 3828 4464
242 242 240 238 234 230 212 182
442 1034 1680 1945 2564 2829 3642 4376
273 271 271 268 263 260 243 209
371 928 1591 1856 2475 5392 3580 4296
303 302 301 300 297 291 275 241
435 725 1015 1160 1450 1595 2030 2538
3
5
8
11
13
16
18
20
BM2-125 125cc BM2-160 160cc
BM2-200 200cc BM2-250 250cc
CONT. INT.
Torque 2166 in-lbs
Speed 557 rpm
LOW SPEED, HIGH TORQUE MOTORS  | 23

1547 2652 3677 3819 5277 6206
119 118 116 115 113 111
1503 2564 3651 3722 5180 6100
134 133 131 129 128 127
1414 2458 3554 3633 5083 5994
159 158 156 153 151 150
435 725 943 1160 1305 1885
3
5
8
11
13
16
18
20
BM2-500 500cc
BM2-315 315cc BM2-400 400cc
CONT. INT.
All the datas were tested at 50°C with anti-wear
hydraulic oil. Actual data may vary slightly from
different unit in production.

Choose an option
for each category BM2
Order example: BM2HaBCDCCB
  Figuration
H - Parallel Port    S - S-Port
  Displacement (cc)
a - 50 B - 63  C - 80 D - 100  e - 125
F - 160  G - 200 H - 250 i - 315  J - 400 K - 500
  Flange & Pilot (mm)
a - Rhombus flange, 2-ø13.5 (.531”) bolt center space 106.4 (4.188”),
 pilot ø82.5x5 (3.25”x.197”)
B - Square flange 83x83 (3.268”x3.268”), 4-3/8-16UNC bolt
 distributing circle ø82.55 (3.25”), pilot ø44.4x2.8 (1.748”x.110”)
C - 6 bolt Rhombus flange, 6-ø13.5 (.531”) bolt distributing circle
 ø106.4 (4.188”), pilot ø82.5x5 (3.25”x.197”)
H - Rhombus flange, 2-ø13.5 (.531”) bolt center space 106.4 (4.188”),
pilot ø82.5x2.8 (3.25”x.110”)
  Shaft & Key (mm)
a - Cylinder shaft; ø25.4x39 (1”x1.535”),
 Woodruff key: ø25.4x6.35 (1”x.25”), Link thread :1/4-20UNC
C - Rectangle spline shaft: ø25.3x39 (1”x1.535”),
6-25.3x21.5x6.25 (1”x.846”x.246”), Link thread :1/4-20UNC
D - Involute spline shaft: ø22x33 (.875”x1.299”),13 teeth, DP16/32
e -  Cylinder shaft; ø25.4x40 (1”x1.575”),
 Parallel key: 6.35x6.35x32 (.25”x.25”x1.260”), Link thread :1/4-20UNC
i -  Cone shaft: ø25.4 (1”), Taper:1:8, Woodruff key: ø25.4x6.35 (1”x.250”)
J -  Cylinder shaft; ø25.4 (1”), Pin hole: ø10.3 (.406”)
  Oil Port
C - 2-7/8-14UNF SAE D - 2-1/2-14NPTF
  Link Thread on Port Surface
a - None C - 4-5/16-UNC
  Drain Port
a - None     C - 7/16-20UNF
  Special
a - Standard
B - Add 2 radial bearing